Friday

Saturday

Tuesday

Thursday

Tuesday

Thursday

Tuesday

Thursday

Saturday

Tuesday

Thursday

Saturday

1/10

11

114

1/16

1/21

1/23

1/28

1/30

21

2/4

2/6

2/8

2024-25
(Rev 1/10/25)

Cedaredge 7th
Cedaredge 8th

8A Game Day

7A /7B
8B

Columbine 7th
Columbine 8th

7th/8th Gunnison
2 gyms

Cedaredge 7th
Cedaredge 8th

Delta 7th
Delta 8th

Crested Butte
(1) 7th and (1) 8th

Hotchkiss 7th/8th
7B Tournament
8B Tournament
7th/8th Paonia

Centennial 7th
Centennial 8th

7A Tournament
8A Tournament

OMS Girls Basketball

Away
Away

QOlathe
Columbine

Centennial

Home
Away

Home
Away
Home

Away
Home

Home

Away

Olathe

Gunnison

Olathe

Away
Home

Paonia
Centennial

4, 5pm
4, 5pm

TBD
TBD

4, 5pm
4, 5pm

3,4,5(MS Gym)
3,4 (HS Gym)

4, 5pm
4,5pm

4,56
4, 5pm

4, 5pm

4, 5pm

TBD

TBD

4, 5pm

4, 5pm
4, 5pm

TBD
TBD



