## **OMS Girls Basketball**

2024-25 (Rev 1/10/25)

Friday	1/10	Cedaredge 7th Cedaredge 8th	Away Away	4, 5pm 4, 5pm
Saturday	1/11	8A Game Day 7A /7B 8B	Olathe Columbine Centennial	TBD TBD
Tuesday	1/14	Columbine 7th Columbine 8th	Home Away	4, 5pm 4, 5pm
Thursday	1/16	7th/8th Gunnison 2 gyms	Home	3,4,5(MS Gym) 3,4 (HS Gym)
Tuesday	1/21	Cedaredge 7th Cedaredge 8th	Away Home	4, 5pm 4,5pm
Thursday	1/23	Delta 7th Delta 8th	Away Home	4, 5,6 4, 5pm
Tuesday	1/28	Crested Butte (1) 7th and (1) 8th	Home	4, 5pm
Thursday	1/30	Hotchkiss 7th/8th	Away	4, 5pm
Saturday	2/1	7B Tournament 8B Tournament	Olathe Gunnison	TBD TBD
Tuesday	2/4	7th/8th Paonia	Olathe	4, 5pm
Thursday	2/6	Centennial 7th Centennial 8th	Away Home	4, 5pm 4, 5pm
Saturday	2/8	7A Tournament 8A Tournament	Paonia Centennial	TBD TBD